© 2017 Orion Energy Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. The Orion logo, ISON™, APOLLO®, HARRIS and InteLite® product names are registered trademarks of
Orion Energy Systems. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.800.660.9340  |  orionlighting.com
HARRIS LED STRIP COVER TLED RETROFIT
SCTD1
Applications
The HARRIS SCTD1 is well suited
for retrofitting existing 4’ and 8'
fluorescent T8/T12 strip fixtures.

SCTD1
3
Ordering Information
Series Nominal
Lumen Code1
Lamp Type Channel
Width
Voltage CRI;
Color Temp
Fixture
Length
Number
of Lamps
Packaging
Options
SCTD1=
HARRIS LED
Strip Cover TLED
Retrofit, Gen 1
A1X= 1800lm
per TLED
B1X= 2200lm
per TLED
AX= Type A
TLED*
BX= Type B
TLED**
SD=
Standard 4.25”
WD= Wide
5.25”
UNV=
120v-277v
840= 80CRI,
4000K
4= 4
Note:
For 8’ fixtures,
order two 4’
retrofit kits
4’ Options
41X= 1 lamp
42X= 2 Lamps
SB=
Standard
Bundle; packing
of lamps
and fixtures
shipped in
same box; field
installation
required
NOTE: For LED lamp rebate availability:
*UL Type A model number listed on DLC website: T8L-IDDM13-1800-4ft-CBA-xx or T8L-IDDM13-2200-4ft-CBA
**UL Type B model number listed on DLC website: T8L-IDFH11-1800-4ft-CBA-xx or T8L-IDFH11-2200-4ft-CBA
xx Varies based on production release
Ordering Information Example (NOTE: No dashes or spaces unless noted below)
Series Nominal
Lumen Code1
Lamp Type Channel
Width
Voltage CRI;
Color Temp
Fixture
Length
Number
of Lamps
Packaging
Options
SCTD1 A1X AX SD UNV 840 4 41X SB
1 For actual lumens, see performance table
2 Actual performance may vary by up to ±10% of values
listed; facility factors and fixture options can affect